COST $175
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SOFTBALL

Location: " Date - Time
All Saints Academy Tuesday, June 10, 6:00-8:00 pm (Fielding/Batting)
5001 FL-540 Wednesday, June 14, 3:00-4:30 pm (Pitching/Catching)

Winter Haven, FL 33880 Thursday, June 12, 6:00-8:00 pm (Fielding/Batting)
Tuesday, June 17, 6:00-8:00 pm (Fielding/Batting)
Wednesday, June 18, 3:00-4:30 pm (Pitching/Catching)

s Thursday, June 19, 6:00-8:00 pm (Fielding/Batting)

r Tuesday, June 24, 6:00-8:00 pm (Fielding/Batting)

{ Thursday, June 26, 6:00-8:00 pm (Fielding/Batting)
Tuesday, July 15, 3:00-5:00pm (Fielding/Batting)

: Wednesday, July 16, 3:00-4:30 pm (Pitching/Catching)

& Thursday, July 17, 3:00-5:00pm (Fielding/Batting)
Tuesday, July 22, 3:00-5:00pm (Fielding/Batting)
Wednesday, July 23, 3:00-4:30 pm (Pitching/Catching)

Thursday, July 24, 3:00-5:00pm (Fielding/Batting)

(484) 645-0998

Open To #SSN
Girls 6th-12th Grade

IRON HORSE ATHLETICS

Registration

www.IronHorseAthletics.com




